
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERRY LASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/3R. Matic 531771 3/1180

 2 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0180

 3 TOMMY TYPHOON Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Fisher 528449 3/1172

 4 SUMMER KEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 3Y 5/4A. Rowe 528710 1/0171

 5 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 1P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1170

 6 SWEET LAUREL LYN Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 3/1165

 7 UNDERCUT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3A. Lord 526893 2/1165

 8 STAR LIGHTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/4N. Staines 532967 1/0161

 9 LOLA PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528280 2/0150

 10 TOM THE LOVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Matic 520305 2/0147

 11 HE'S ACE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4R. Matic 498469 3/0145

 12 ODEE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/0144

 13 DARK ALLY DANCER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 5/4D. Warren 527025 1/0140

 14 SASSY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0132

 15 FERGIE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/0132

 16 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0130

 17 LANA BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 3P 5/4F. Herbert 490488 1/0116

 18 PLANET VOYAGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4N. Staines 531208 1/0116

 19 HAY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0108

 20 AFTER SIMMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 21 COBAR ROOSTER Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 4P 5/4G. Sheather 526874 1/099

 22 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 7P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/199

 23 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8Y 3P 5/3R. Fisher 520306 2/186

 24 BE MY FRIEND Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/076

 25 PRINCESS TWIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Hazlett 523859 1/074

1 / 6Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER KEY Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/4A. Rowe 528710 1/0171

 2 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 3P 4Y 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0130

 3 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 7P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/199

 4 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/3206

 5 BIG WAL Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R8, M 1M 5P 1M 5/1R. Walter 472111 22/11261

 6 KEEPING ON Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2J. Callaughan 508715 4/2220

 7 LOCH ROAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 10/5179

 8 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1170

 9 UNDERCUT Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3A. Lord 526893 2/1165

 10 MISS MONEY BAGS Weighted points score BUL, 03/06/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1J. Lord 496929 5/3144

 11 DARK ALLY DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 5/4D. Warren 527025 1/0140

 12 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2M. Bell 522174 6/2135

 13 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 8/7114

 14 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 6/3111

 15 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 8C 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/390

 16 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/3R. Fisher 520306 2/186

 17 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 18 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/076

 19 PRINCESS TWIST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Hazlett 523859 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5P 3P 1/2G. Sheather 493423 19/13276

 2 IDES OF JEBRYNAH Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R6, Y 1Y 4P 3P 1/1R. Matic 492291 20/8233

 3 BLACK MAXIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 2/1/3J. Callaughan 491245 12/7276

 4 ROAD LEE LASS Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/3P. Oldfield 497759 8/6240

 5 FREEWAY LASS Last start winner GBN, 16/10/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/3P. Oldfield 497762 6/5195

 6 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/1S. Dickinson 526401 5/4237

 7 BEATS MANEUVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 6P 5Y 1P 4/1/3L. Absalom 486972 10/7125

3 / 6Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEWBURY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y

GBN, 24/10/2020, R2, Y

2Y 3Y M/1G. Hore 531044 0/0132

 2 SCREEN OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/07/2020, R1, P 7Y 6P 3P M/1A. Croker 519442 0/086

 3 BAREFOOT LEGEND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y 5Y M/1R. Griffiths 530480 0/076

 4 ROMAN BEAR First start M/1R. Matic 532964 0/00

 5 LIGHT VIEW Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 27/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1N. Staines 532673 0/042

 6 CHAMPNESS LEN Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 07/10/2020, R5, P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 529628 0/025

 7 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/056

 8 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE EMILY Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0125

 2 ZIPPING CARLOS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2P. Daly 517794 5/2208

 3 DERRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2020, R7, P (FEL)C 3P 3C 5/2J. Lord 529666 4/2334

 4 BLACK MAXIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1J. Callaughan 491245 12/3276

 5 VENOM CARTEL Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3B. Dickinson 520939 7/1201

 6 GONE CRACKERS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R1, M 3M 1M 1M 5/4M. Bell 485566 6/0200

 7 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0180

 8 LOCH ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 10/4179

 9 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3J. Jackson 499454 9/1174

 10 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4J. Lord 522176 4/0142

 11 TRIGGER REX Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/4A. Croker 519440 1/0142

 12 EBONY EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 531674 1/0142

 13 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 7Y 5/4D. Cormie 497766 1/0138

 14 REVHEAD SLOY Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4B. Chapman 517591 1/0125

 15 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4N. Crocker 496707 6/0111

 16 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1108

 17 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1107

 18 BAW BAW GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Warren 527032 1/0103

 19 AFTER SIMMO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 20 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8Y 3P 5/4R. Fisher 520306 2/086

 21 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 November 2020

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KICK ALONG BELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2020, R1, Y

RIC, 12/08/2020, R2, P

2Y 2P M/1B. Chapman 523505 0/0140

 2 NEWBURY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y

GBN, 24/10/2020, R2, Y

2Y 3Y M/1G. Hore 531044 0/0132

 3 RELL'S HONEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R2, Y

GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P

3Y 7P 3P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/083

 4 TESTIMONY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/10/2020, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 6P M/1G. Hore 524429 0/093

 5 ASTON PINOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 01/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 532876 0/092

 6 CROCODILE CRIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5Y 6P M/1P. Warner 522205 0/090

 7 MR. TICKET First start M/1A. Lord 533173 0/00

 8 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/056

 9 PHOENIX RULES Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 528284 0/055

 10 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5Y M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/052

6 / 6Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 November 2020 - 10:19 AM WST


